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Specification Sheet

Specification Number: 675 A10550
Revision: 02
Date Issued: 8-Nov-19

1. Part Number:

2. Photograph:

675 A10550

3. Product Information:
Description

Material of Construction:
Construction:

Max. Outer Diameter:
Outer Diameter of Spout:
Inner Diameter of Spout:
Length of Spout:

Overall Height:

Nominal Weight:
Quantity per Pack:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

4. Approval:

ISO
9001 : 2015
REGISTERED

Cert No. 14128455

PTFE Funnel 50mm
PTFE

Single piece, crevice free

53 mm
10 mm
5mm
50 mm
82 mm
2349

1

Dry and ambient temperature

Signed:
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Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date: 8-Nov-19
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